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STATE OF iDAHO

Lobbhvist's name and pcrmanent Wwsiness address

Brent J_ Bryson. CEO
Intermountain Hospital
303 N. Allumbaugh St,
Boise, ID 83704

Date prepated

3122011

Period covered

moenth ending

(Ma,)
OQJ 23 ‘2011

(Day) (Yr)

Ttem
1

Tatals of all reportable cxpenditures macle or incurred hy Lobbyist or by Labbyist's Employer on behalf of Lobbyist's Employer.

Category of Expenditure Proporttionate amounts contributed by each employer (Idently employers, under
Reimbursed Personal Living and Travel " Total Amount for Ttem 3. at bottam of page.)
Iixpenses Peraining 1o Lobbying Actvity All Emplaycrs
o Not Have to be Reported Employer No. 1 Employer No. 2 Employer No. 3 J Employer No. 4
Entertaimment
Food and Refreshment 3. 0.00 $_ § $ 5 _
Living Accommodations 0.00 .
Advertising 0.00
Travel 0.00
Telephone 0.00 . _
Other Expenises or Scrvices OO_O_
Total s 0.00 s 0.00 S 0.00 ) g 0.00 ¢ 0.00

“When the number of employens you arc reporting for tequires multiple 1.-2 formsg 10 be filed o total amount for all employers should be entered on Page 1.

The tals of cach expenditute of tnorc than one hundred dollars ($100) for a legislator. other holder of public officc, cxccutive officials and
member(s) of their hauschold,

Ttem-
Names of Legislators, Public and Executive Officials
2 Date Place Amount and Househald Members in Group
N/A N/A N/A N/A
[} Continued on attached paget(s)
Ttem
INSTRUCTIONS 3 Employer(s) Name(s) and Address(cs)
Intarmountain Hospital
Who should file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Section 303 N. Allumbaugh St., Boise. 1D 83704
676617 Idaho Code ) N '
Filing deadline: Monthly reports due within Rfteen (15) days of the No. 2
manth for activities of the past month,
TO BE FILED WITH:
Ren Ysursa No.3
Secretary of Statc
PO Box 83720
Boise, D 837200080 No.d
Phone: (208) 334-2852  Fax: (208) 334-2282




Subject matter ol proposed [egislation, the nwmber of the Scnate

Ttem

or House Bill, Resalution or ather legishwive activity in which

4 the Lobbyist was supparting or oppusing.

Subject Code
(trom tabic)

Bill, Resolution or Other
Legislative Ident. Number

Appropriation Bi{l Numher
and Section Number

N/A

N/A

N/A

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Code Subject

01

03
04

0s
06
07

0¥
0%

12
13
14
15
16

Agriculture, hortiewlture,
farming, and livestock
Amusements, gamcs. athlctics
and sports

Rauking, inance, credit and
investnents

Childron, minors, youth,
scnior citizens

Church and religion
Consumcr affairs

Ecolagy. cnvironment, polfution,

conservation, zoning, land and
Water use

Bducation

Eloctions, campaigns, voting,
political partics

Equal rights, civil rights,
minarity a(Tairy

Government, financing,
taxatinn, revetiue, budget,
appropriations. bids, foes, funds
Government, county
Government, Teceral
Govemment, mumcipal
Govermrment, special districls
Govermment, state

Code Subject

17

18
19
20

25

26

29

30

Health scrviee, medicine, drugs
and comtrolled substances. health
msumnce. hospitals

Higher ¢ducation

Housing. construction, codes
Insurance (excluding heald
inrutance)

I.abor, salarics and wages,
collective bargawnung

I.aw enforcement, courts,

judges, crimes, prisons

License, ponmits

Liquor

Manufacturing, distribution and
SEIViICes

Natural vesourees, forest end
favest products, sherics, mining
and mining products

Fublic jands, parks, reereation
Social insurance, unemyplovment
nsurance, public assistancc,
workmen's compensation
Teansportation, highways,
streets and raads

Ltilities, communtcations,
tclevisinns, vadio, rewspaper.
power, CATV, gas

Other (plense specify) |

Item

ing or pppnging,

Identify any rule, ratemaking decision, procurciment, congract,
g |hid or bid process, financial services or band lobbyist was support-

N/A

= —

18( signeturc

O rtreee

CERTIFICATION: [ hercby certify that the above is a (e, complete and
correct statement. i accordance with Section 67-6624 tdaha Cade.
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